Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Technical change reserved
2013-01             1 / 3
dev-dorsch electronic vertriebs gmbh ● Münchner Str. 123 ● 85774 Unterföhring
Fon +49 / 89 / 95 08 07 – 60 Fax – 77 Mail: contact@dev-electronic.de ● www.dev-electronic.de
3 Watt, 2:1 Wide Input
DC/DC Converters
Series DV32BE
 Features

[ mA ]
INPUT
CURRENT
FULL
LOAD
[ mA ]
EFF.
[ % ]
CAP. LOAD
[ µF ]
CASE
DV4,5-9-05S600BE
4,5 – 9
5 600 15 779 77 2200
B
DV4,5-9-12S250BE 12 250 15 750 80 2200
DV4,5-9-15S200BE 15 200 15 750 80 2200
DV4,5-9-05D300BE ± 5 ±300 25 779 77 1000
DV4,5-9-12D125BE ± 12 ±125 25 750 80 1000
DV4,5-9-15D100BE ± 15 ±100 25 750 80 1000
DV4,5-9-3,3S600BE 3,3 600 15 550 72 2200
DV9-18-05S600BE
9 – 18
5 600 7,5 309 81 2200
B
DV9-18-12S250BE 12 250 10 298 84 2200
DV9-18-15S200BE 15 200 10 294 85 2200
DV9-18-05D300BE ± 5 ±300 15 305 82 1000
DV9-18-12D125BE ± 12 ±125 12 298 84 1000
DV9-18-15D100BE ± 15 ±100 15 294 85 1000
DV9-18-3,3S600BE 3,3 600 7,5 212 78 2200
DV18-36-05S600BE
18 – 36
5 600 7,5 152 82 2200
B
DV18-36-12S250BE 12 250 7,5 145 86 2200
DV18-36-15S200BE 15 200 7,5 145 86 2200
DV18-36-05D300BE ± 5 ±300 7,5 152 82 1000
DV18-36-12D125BE ± 12 ±125 10 147 85 1000
DV18-36-15D100BE ± 15 ±100 10 145 86 1000
DV18-36-3,3S600BE 3,3 600 5 106 78 2200
DV36-72-05S600BE
36 – 72
5 600 3 74 84 2200
B
DV36-72-12S250BE 12 250 3 73 86 2200
DV36-72-15S200BE 15 200 5 73 86 2200
DV36-72-05D300BE ± 5 ±300 5 74 85 1000
DV36-72-12D125BE ± 12 ±125 5 72 87 1000
DV36-72-15D100BE ± 15 ±100 5 72 87 1000
DV36-72-3,3S600BE 3,3 600 3 52 79 2200
Note: 1. Nominal Input Voltage: 5, 12, 24 or 48Vdc
For SMD Versions please see datasheet of series DVS32BE
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten / Technical change reserved